

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1672/2008

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH CHAND DHIMAN

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NOS. 1678, 1684 & 1687 of 2008

Date: 21/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Promila,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service.

List the matters on 31st March, 2008.

Office is directed to rectify the data base so as to disclose the
names of all the concerned Advocates in the cause list.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar