

â

ITEM NO.66

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6097-6100 OF 2009

ANIL JOSHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 6101 of 2009

(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 6102 of 2009

(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 6103 of 2009

(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 6104 of 2009

(Office report on default)

Date: 07/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv. (N/P)

Ms. Promila, Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

List the matters after one week.

|(S.K. Rakheja)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khara)
|Court Master

|